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239.01 - 240 0 0.00% 0 0.00% 14609  100.00% 189.01-190 125 0.86% 3359 22.99% 11375 77.86%
238.01-239 0 0.00% 0 0.00% 14609 100.00% 188.01-189 104 0.71% 3463 23.70% 11250 77.01%
237.01-238 1 0.01% 1 0.01% 14609  100.00% 187.01-188 116 0.79% 3579 24.50% 11146 76.30%
236.01 - 237 5 0.03% 6 0.04% 14608 99.99% 186.01-187 109 0.75% 3688 25.24% 11030 75.50%
235.01 - 236 2 0.01% 8 0.05% 14603 99.96% 185.01-186 M 0.76% 3799 26.00% 10921 74.76%
234.01-235 7 0.05% 15 0.10% 14601 99.95% 184.01-185 102 0.70% 3901 26.70% 10810 74.00%
233.01-234 5 0.03% 20 0.14% 14594 99.90% 183.01-184 110 0.75% 4011 27.46% 10708 73.30%
232.01-233 5 0.03% 25 0.17% 14589 99.86% 182.01-183 97 0.66% 4108 28.12% 10598 72.54%
231.01-232 10 0.07% 35 0.24% 14584 99.83% 181.01-182 112 0.77% 4220 28.89% 10501 71.88%
230.01 - 231 10 0.07% 45 0.31% 14574 99.76%  180.01 - 181 108 0.74% 4328 29.63% 10389 71.11%
229.01-230 17 0.12% 62 0.42% 14564 99.69% 179.01- 180 138 0.94% 4466 30.57% 10281 70.37%
228.01-229 23 0.16% 85 0.58% 14547 99.58% 178.01-179 M 0.76% 4577 31.33% 10143 69.43%
227.01-228 23 0.16% 108 0.74% 14524 99.42% 177.01-178 105 0.72% 4682 32.05% 10032 68.67%
226.01 - 227 23 0.16% 131 0.90% 14501 99.26% 176.01-177 104 0.71% 4786 32.76% 9927 67.95%
225.01 - 226 34 0.23% 165 1.13% 14478 99.10% 175.01-176 17 0.80% 4903 33.56% 9823 67.24%
224.01-225 28 0.19% 193 1.32% 14444 98.87% 174.01-175 123 0.84% 5026 34.40% 9706 66.44%
223.01-224 43 0.29% 236 1.62% 14416 98.68% 173.01-174 125 0.86% 5151 35.26% 9583 65.60%
222.01-223 41 0.28% 277 1.90% 14373 98.38% 172.01-173 113 0.77% 5264 36.03% 9458 64.74%
221.01-222 41 0.28% 318 2.18% 14332 98.10% 171.01-172 126 0.86% 5390 36.90% 9345 63.97%
220.01 - 221 53 0.36% 371 2.54% 14291 97.82% 170.01-171 118 0.81% 5508 37.70% 9219 63.10%
219.01-220 50 0.34% 421 2.88% 14238 97.46% 169.01-170 M 0.76% 5619 38.46% 9101 62.30%
218.01-219 61 0.42% 482 3.30% 14188 97.12% 168.01-169 125 0.86% 5744 39.32% 8990 61.54%
217.01-218 58 0.40% 540 3.70% 14127 96.70% 167.01- 168 129 0.88% 5873 40.20% 8865 60.68%
216.01 - 217 65 0.44% 605 4.14% 14069 96.30% 166.01- 167 118 0.81% 5991 41.01% 8736 59.80%
215.01-216 73 0.50% 678 4.64% 14004 95.86% 165.01- 166 119 0.81% 6110 41.82% 8618 58.99%
214.01-215 83 0.57% 761 521% 13931 95.36% 164.01-165 127 0.87% 6237 42.69% 8499 58.18%
213.01-214 94 0.64% 855 5.85% 13848 94.79% 163.01- 164 17 0.80% 6354 43.49% 8372 57.31%
212.01-213 73 0.50% 928 6.35% 13754 94.15% 162.01-163 112 0.77% 6466 44.26% 8255 56.51%
211.01-212 99 0.68% 1027 7.03% 13681 93.65% 161.01-162 120 0.82% 6586 45.08% 8143 55.74%
210.01-211 97 0.66% 1124 7.69% 13582 92.97% 160.01 - 161 124 0.85% 6710 45.93% 8023 54.92%
209.01-210 106 0.73% 1230 8.42% 13485 92.31% 159.01 - 160 137 0.94% 6847 46.87% 7899 54.07%
208.01-209 91 0.62% 1321 9.04% 13379 91.58% 158.01 - 159 158 1.08% 7005 47.95% 7762 53.13%
207.01 - 208 100 0.68% 1421 9.73% 13288 90.96% 157.01-158 122 0.84% 7127 48.78% 7604 52.05%

206.01 - 207 103 0.71% 1524 10.43% 13188 90.27% 156.01-157 119 0.81% 7246 49.60% 7482 51.22%
205.01 - 206 102 0.70% 1626 11.13% 13085 89.57% 155.01 - 156 M 0.76% 7357 50.36% 7363 50.40%
204.01 - 205 98 0.67% 1724 11.80% 12983 88.87% 154.01- 155 130 0.89% 7487 51.25% 7252 49.64%
203.01 - 204 108 0.74% 1832 12.54% 12885 88.20% 153.01- 154 106 0.73% 7593 51.97% 7122 48.75%
202.01 - 203 88 0.60% 1920 13.14% 12777 87.46% 152.01-153 114 0.78% 7707 52.76% 7016 48.03%
201.01-202 80 0.55% 2000 13.69% 12689 86.86% 151.01-152 110 0.75% 7817 53.51% 6902 47.24%
200.01 - 201 96 0.66% 2096 14.35% 12609 86.31% 150.01 - 151 114 0.78% 7931 54.29% 6792 46.49%
199.01 - 200 107 0.73% 2203 15.08% 12513 85.65% 149.01-150 135 0.92% 8066 55.21% 6678 45.71%
198.01 - 199 128 0.88% 2331 15.96% 12406 84.92% 148.01-149 M 0.76% 8177 55.97% 6543 44.79%
197.01 - 198 107 0.73% 2438 16.69% 12278 84.04% 147.01-148 120 0.82% 8297 56.79% 6432 44.03%
196.01 - 197 101 0.69% 2539 17.38% 12171 83.31% 146.01-147 98 0.67% 8395 57.46% 6312 43.21%
195.01 - 196 107 0.73% 2646 18.11% 12070 82.62% 145.01-146 121 0.83% 8516 58.29% 6214 42.54%
194.01- 195 17 0.80% 2763 18.91% 11963 81.89% 144.01-145 116 0.79% 8632 59.09% 6093 41.71%
193.01 - 194 17 0.80% 2880 19.71% 11846 81.09% 143.01- 144 125 0.86% 8757 59.94% 5977 40.91%
192.01-193 115 0.79% 2995 20.50% 11729 80.29% 142.01-143 105 0.72% 8862 60.66% 5852 40.06%
191.01- 192 125 0.86% 3120 21.36% 11614 79.50% 141.01-142 121 0.83% 8983 61.49% 5747 39.34%
190.01 - 191 114 0.78% 3234 22.14% 11489 78.64% 140.01 - 141 112 0.77% 9095 62.26% 5626 38.51%
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139.01 - 140
138.01- 139
137.01-138
136.01 - 137
135.01- 136
134.01-135
133.01-134
132.01-133
131.01-132
130.01- 131
129.01-130
128.01-129
127.01-128
126.01- 127
125.01-126
124.01-125
123.01-124
122.01-123
121.01-122
120.01 - 121
119.01 - 120
118.01 - 119
117.01 - 118
116.01 - 117
115.01 - 116
114.01 - 115
113.01 - 114
112.01 - 113
111.01- 112
110.01 - 111
109.01 - 110
108.01 - 109
107.01- 108
106.01 - 107
105.01 - 106
104.01 - 105
103.01 - 104
102.01 - 103
101.01 - 102
100.01 - 101
99.01 - 100
98.01-99

97.01-98

96.01 - 97

95.01-96

94.01-95

93.01-94

92.01-93

91.01-92

90.01-91
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108 0.74%
119 0.81%
100 0.68%
120 0.82%
103 0.71%
107 0.73%
104 0.71%
108 0.74%
114 0.78%
126 0.86%
99 0.68%
101 0.69%
88 0.60%
102 0.70%
98 0.67%
108 0.74%
110 0.75%
97 0.66%
100 0.68%
103 0.71%
91 0.62%
76 0.52%
92 0.63%
99 0.68%
91 0.62%
109 0.75%
105 0.72%
80 0.55%
96 0.66%
83 0.57%
83 0.57%
86 0.59%
86 0.59%
69 0.47%
75 0.51%
76 0.52%
7 0.53%
70 0.48%
63 0.43%
69 0.47%
64 0.44%
54 0.37%
67 0.46%
69 0.47%
64 0.44%
60 0.41%
56 0.38%
41 0.28%
49 0.34%
47 0.32%
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9203  63.00%
9322 63.81%
9422 64.49%
9542  65.32%
9645  66.02%
9752  66.75%
9856  67.47%
9964  68.20%
10078 68.98%
10204  69.85%
10303  70.53%
10404  71.22%
10492 71.82%
10594  72.52%
10692  73.19%
10800  73.93%
10910  74.68%
11007 75.34%
11107 76.03%
11210  76.73%
11301 77.36%
11377 77.88%
11469  78.51%
11568  79.18%
11659  79.81%
11768 80.55%
11873 81.27%
11953  81.82%
12049  82.48%
12132 83.04%
12215 83.61%
12301  84.20%
12387  84.79%
12456 85.26%
12531  85.78%
12607  86.30%
12684  86.82%
12754  87.30%
12817 87.73%
12886  88.21%
12950  88.64%
13004  89.01%
13071 89.47%
13140  89.94%
13204  90.38%
13264 90.79%
13320  91.18%
13361  91.46%
13410  91.79%
13457 92.11%
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5514 37.74%
5406 37.00%
5287 36.19%
5187 35.51%
5067 34.68%
4964 33.98%
4857 33.25%
4753 32.53%
4645 31.80%
4531 31.02%
4405 30.15%
4306 29.47%
4205 28.78%
4117 28.18%
4015 27.48%
3917 26.81%
3809 26.07%
3699 25.32%
3602 24.66%
3502 23.97%
3399 23.27%
3308 22.64%
3232 22.12%
3140 21.49%
3041 20.82%
2950 20.19%
2841 19.45%
2736 18.73%
2656 18.18%
2560 17.52%
2477 16.96%
2394 16.39%
2308 15.80%
2222 15.21%
2153 14.74%
2078 14.22%
2002 13.70%
1925 13.18%
1855 12.70%
1792 12.27%
1723 11.79%
1659 11.36%
1605 10.99%
1538 10.53%
1469 10.06%
1405 9.62%
1345 9.21%
1289 8.82%
1248 8.54%
1199 8.21%
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89.01-90
88.01-89
87.01-88
86.01- 87
85.01- 86
84.01- 85
83.01- 84
82.01-83
81.01-82
80.01 - 81
79.01-80
78.01-79
77.01-78
76.01-77
75.01-76
74.01-75
73.01-74
72.01-73
71.01-72
70.01-71
69.01- 70
68.01 - 69
67.01-68
66.01 - 67
65.01 - 66
64.01-65
63.01 - 64
62.01-63
61.01- 62
60.01 - 61
59.01 - 60
58.01 - 59
57.01-58
56.01 - 57
55.01 - 56
54.01-55
53.01- 54
52.01- 53
51.01-52
50.01 - 51
49.01 - 50
48.01 - 49
47.01-48
46.01 - 47
45.01 - 46
44.01-45
43.01- 44
42.01-43
41.01-42
40.01 - 41

YN SN =Pa
48 0.33%
54 0.37%
46 0.31%
46 0.31%
50 0.34%
36 0.25%
40 0.27%
43 0.29%
42 0.29%
28 0.19%
41 0.28%
50 0.34%
34 0.23%
40 0.27%
30 0.21%
32 0.22%
26 0.18%
32 0.22%
28 0.19%
19 0.13%
25 0.17%
20 0.14%
14 0.10%
22 0.15%
15 0.10%
13 0.09%
18 0.12%
17 0.12%
15 0.10%
16 0.11%

9 0.06%
17 0.12%
14 0.10%
9 0.06%
8 0.05%
9 0.06%
1 0.08%
8 0.05%
" 0.08%
8 0.05%
8 0.05%
7 0.05%
5 0.03%
7 0.05%
9 0.06%
7 0.05%
6 0.04%
3 0.02%
3 0.02%
3 0.02%
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13505 92.44%
13559 92.81%
13605 = 93.13%
13651 93.44%
13701 93.78%
13737 94.03%
13777 94.30%
13820 94.60%
13862 94.89%
13890 95.08%
13931 95.36%
13981 95.70%
14015 95.93%
14055 96.21%
14085 96.41%
14117 96.63%
14143 96.81%
14175 97.03%
14203 97.22%
14222 97.35%
14247 97.52%
14267 97.66%
14281 97.75%
14303 97.91%
14318 98.01%
14331 98.10%
14349 98.22%
14366 98.34%
14381 98.44%
14397 = 98.55%
14406 98.61%
14423 98.73%
14437 98.82%
14446 98.88%
14454 98.94%
14463 99.00%
14474 99.08%
14482 99.13%
14493 99.21%
14501 99.26%
14509 99.32%
14516 99.36%
14521 99.40%
14528 99.45%
14537 99.51%
14544 99.56%
14550 99.60%
14553 99.62%
14556 99.64%
14559 99.66%
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1152 7.89%
1104 7.56%
1050 7.19%
1004 6.87%
958 6.56%
908 6.22%
872 5.97%
832 5.70%
789 5.40%
747 511%
719 4.92%
678 4.64%
628 4.30%
594 4.07%
554 3.79%
524 3.59%
492 3.37%
466 3.19%
434 2.97%
406 2.78%
387 2.65%
362 2.48%
342 2.34%
328 2.25%
306 2.09%
291 1.99%
278 1.90%
260 1.78%
243 1.66%
228 1.56%
212 1.45%
203 1.39%
186 1.27%
172 1.18%
163 1.12%
155 1.06%
146 1.00%
135 0.92%
127 0.87%

116 0.79%
108 0.74%
100 0.68%
93 0.64%
88 0.60%
81 0.55%
72 0.49%
65 0.44%
59 0.40%
56 0.38%
53 0.36%
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39.01-40 3 0.02% 14562 99.68% 50 0.34%
38.01-39 4 0.03% 14566 99.71% 47 0.32%
37.01-38 0 0.00% 14566 99.71% 43 0.29%
36.01 - 37 3 0.02% 14569 99.73% 43 0.29%
35.01-36 3 0.02% 14572 99.75% 40 0.27%
34.01-35 1 0.01% 14573 99.75% 37 0.25%
33.01-34 2 0.01% 14575 99.77% 36 0.25%
32.01-33 3 0.02% 14578 99.79% 34 0.23%
31.01-32 3 0.02% 14581 99.81% 31 0.21%
30.01-31 3 0.02% 14584 99.83% 28 0.19%
29.01-30 0 0.00% 14584 99.83% 25 0.17%
28.01-29 1 0.01% 14585 99.84% 25 0.17%
27.01-28 1 0.01% 14586 99.84% 24 0.16%
26.01-27 1 0.01% 14587 99.85% 23 0.16%
25.01-26 0 0.00% 14587 99.85% 22 0.15%
24.01-25 0 0.00% 14587 99.85% 22 0.15%
23.01-24 1 0.01% 14588 99.86% 22 0.15%
22.01-23 1 0.01% 14589 99.86% 21 0.14%
21.01-22 0 0.00% 14589 99.86% 20 0.14%
20.01-21 0 0.00% 14589 99.86% 20 0.14%
19.01-20 0 0.00% 14589 99.86% 20 0.14%
18.01-19 0 0.00% 14589 99.86% 20 0.14%
17.01-18 1 0.01% 14590 99.87% 20 0.14%
16.01-17 0 0.00% 14590 99.87% 19 0.13%
15.01-16 0 0.00% 14590 99.87% 19 0.13%
14.01-15 1 0.01% 14591 99.88% 19 0.13%
13.01-14 0 0.00% 14591 99.88% 18 0.12%
12.01-13 0 0.00% 14591 99.88% 18 0.12%
11.01-12 0 0.00% 14591 99.88% 18 0.12%
10.01-11 0 0.00% 14591 99.88% 18 0.12%

9.01-10 0 0.00% 14591 99.88% 18 0.12%

8.01-9 0 0.00% 14591 99.88% 18 0.12%

7.01-8 0 0.00% 14591 99.88% 18 0.12%

6.01-7 0 0.00% 14591 99.88% 18 0.12%

5.01-6 0 0.00% 14591 99.88% 18 0.12%

4.01-5 0 0.00% 14591 99.88% 18 0.12%

3.01-4 0 0.00% 14591 99.88% 18 0.12%

2.01-3 0 0.00% 14591 99.88% 18 0.12%

1.01-2 0 0.00% 14591 99.88% 18 0.12%

0.00-1 18 0.12% 14609  100.00% 18 0.12%
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